  UXF & FXH SERIES
YUASA Valve Regulated Lead Acid Batteries (Front Terminal Types)
Model
Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
10-hour rate
to 1.80V/cell
(Ah)
Dimensions
(mm)
Terminal
Bolt
Size
Weight
(kg)
Length Width
Overall
Height
UXF90-12 12 90 395 108 264 M8 33.0
UXF100-12 12 100 420 108 325 M8 40.0
UXF100-12FS 12 100 395 106 290 M8 34.0
UXF150-12 12 150 530 125 325 M8 60.0
FXH45-12I 12 45 278 103 197 M5 15.0
FXH90-12I 12 90 395 105 255 M8 30.0
FXH100-12I 12 100 508 106 236 M6 34.9
FXH140-12I 12 140 556 123 295 M8 51.0
FXH155-12I 12 155 415 174 258 M6 50.5
FXH185-12I 12 185 556 125 317 M6 60.7
FXH190-12S 12 190 556 125 317 M8+M6 60.7
FXH190-12I 12 190 604 123 320 M6 67.0
FXH200-12I 12 200 520 243 230 M8 70.6
 UXF & FXH Series Batteries
The UXF and FXH series batteries are designed with front access
terminals, which enable quicker and safer installation as well as
easier and faster maintenance, and are in compliance with the